
Los Molinos/Gerber SUMMER SERRF

AM Bus Schedule 2024

7:00am Start AT RICHFIELD SCHOOL

7:05am 22526 HERMOSA AVE.

7:10am 8443 STATE HWY 99

7:12am 23051 RODEO AVE.

7:14am 8287 CENTRAL AVE

7:17am 8815 HWY 99

7:19am CORNER OF RENO AND OAT

7:23am 9173 HWY 99

7:28am 9455 LAWSON CT.

7:32am 9904 RUIZ CT.

7:32am 21901 FLORES AVE.

7:36am PROBERTA STORE

7:38am MANZANITA ST. FIRST ST.

7:38am ESPUELA FIRST ST.

7:42am 9357 SAN BENITO

7:42am VERSTAL GERBER STORE

7:55am ARRIVE AT LOS MOLINOS ELEMENTARY



Los Molinos/Gerber SUMMER SERRF

PM Bus Schedule 2024

3:00pm LOS MOLINOS ELEMENTARY

3:15pm VERSTAL GERBER STORE

3:17pm 9357 SAN BENITO

3:21pm ESPUELA FIRST ST.

4:05PM ARRIVE AT FUN ZONE JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:30PM F9904 RUIZ CT.

4:30PM 21901 FLORES AVE.

4:34PM PROBERTA STORE

4:45PM 9455 LAWSON CT.

4:47PM 9173 HWY 99W

4:48PM CORNER OF RENO AND OAT

4:50PM 8815 HWY 99W

4:51PM 8443 STATE HWY 99

4:54PM 23051 RODEO AVE.

4:55PM 8287 CENTRAL AVE

4:57PM 22526 HERMOSA AVE.

5:10PM ARRIVE AT RICHFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Los Molinos/Gerber SUMMER SERRF

VINA Van Schedule 2024

7:40am START AT VINA ELEMENTARY

7:55am ARRIVE AT LOS MOLINOS ELEMENTARY

3:00pm LEAVE LOS MOLINOS ELEMENTARY

3:15pm ARRIVE AT VINA ELEMENTARY


